Part code

SIALUGOT

SIALUSOT

SIALU120T

SIALU150T

SIALU180T

Max load
kg

6,000

8,000

12,000

15,000

18,000

Cargo trolleys with fixed tabel

Product information

Extremely easy moving cargo trolleys moving machines and equipment. Note only for indoor use on flat and clean surface.

Can be equipped with detachable drawbar. Find the product.

Features: PU coated metal wheels

Material: Steel

Finish: Painted, yellow

Note: Check the spare parts wheels from technical data

Dimensions
LxWxHmm

310 x 210 x 95

410 x 210 x 95

510 x 210 x 95

400 x 308 x 100

498 x 312 x 100

Weight

kg
13
20
26
28

40

Delivery time

days


https://www.haklift.com/en/products/18-material-handling/cargo-trolleys/detachable-drawbar-for-cargo-trolleys-p6444430

Technical data /| Spare Parts

SPARE PART WHEELS

Product Wheel diam. (mm) Wheel width (mm) Axel (mm) Wheels pcs Product code
SIALUGO0T 80 70 20 4 SIALUVARA8070PU
SIALU8BOT 80 70 20 6 SIALUVARA8070PU
SIALU120T 80 70 20 8 SIALUVARA8070PU
SIALU150T 80 70 20 9 SIALUVARA8070PU

SIALU180T 80 70 20 12 SIALUVARA8070PU
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